
EL Paraeducators

SCHOOL NAME EMAIL

BARSTOW FINE ARTS ACADEMY Virginia Melendez virginia_melendez@busdk12.com

CAMERON ELEMENTARY Itxell Jimenez itxell_jimenez@busdk12.com

CRESTLINE ELEMENTARY Carina Flores carina_flores@busdk12.com

HENDERSON ELEMENTARY Veronica Melton veronica_melton@busdk12.com

LENWOOD ELEMENTARY VACANT

MONTARA ELEMENTARY Gloria Allen gloria_allen@busdk12.com

SKYLINE ELEMENTARY Katherine Vargas katherine_vargas@busdk12.com

BARSTOW JUNIOR HIGH SCHOOL Raquel Schneider raquel_schneider@busdk12.com

BARSTOW STEM ACADEMY N/A N/A

BARSTOW HIGH SCHOOL Lisset Sardeson
Monica Alvarez
Elena Delgado

lisset_sardeson@busdk12.com

monica_alvarez@busdk12.com

elena_delgado@busdk12.com

CENTRAL HIGH SCHOOL Daysy Lara daysy_lara@busdk12.com
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